

SCOTSDALE ROAD

PROJECT NO: 14056

RECORD OF BIDS

17-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
810	FT	Guardrail, Rem	\$0.75	\$607.50	\$2.00	\$1,620.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$41.00	\$2,050.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
250	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$18.95	\$4,737.50	\$19.00	\$4,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
45	TON	Approach, CL II	\$51.50	\$2,317.50	\$30.32	\$1,364.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
450	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.65	\$8,392.50	\$19.75	\$8,887.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
72	FT	Culv, CI F, 15"	\$37.35	\$2,689.20	\$33.00	\$2,376.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$10.42	\$2,084.00	\$12.55	\$2,510.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$123.00	\$2,460.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1300	TON	HMA, 36A	\$43.33	\$56,329.00	\$62.51	\$81,263.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	TON	HMA Approach	\$68.60	\$6,860.00	\$90.76	\$9,076.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
350	SYD	Pavt. For Butt Joints, Rem	\$9.50	\$3,325.00	\$5.30	\$1,855.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	EA	Guardrail Approach, Terminal, Type 1B	\$1,680.00	\$6,720.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	EA	Guardrail Reflector	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
885	EA	Guardrail, Type B, 8 Ft Post	\$16.00	\$14,160.00	\$18.50	\$16,372.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,660.80	\$4,660.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Furn	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$9.00	\$225.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Oper	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
160	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.50	\$240.00	\$1.50	\$240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
160	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traffic Regulator Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1000	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type A	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$139,842.20</b>		<b>\$155,385.20</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	